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DESAFID HILARID

NATACAD EN AGUIAS ABERTAS - SANTD HILARID/FINENTA - NG

#

10

20

30

4°

5°

6°

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

Categoria

1500_MASC_INF
ANTIL

1500_MASC_MA
STER_|

1500_MASC_JUN
IOR

1500_MASC_MA
STER_F

1500_MASC_MA
STER_G

1500_MASC_MA
STER_B

1500_MASC_MA
STER_A

1500_MASC_MA
STER D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_F

1500_MASC_MA
STER_H

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

1500_MASC_INF
ANTIL

1500_MASC_MA
STER_F

1500_MASC_MA
STER_F

1500_MASC_MA
STER D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_B

1500_MASC_INF
ANTIL

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

1500_MASC_MA
STER_H

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

1500_MASC_MA
STER_A

1500_MASC_MA
STER C

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

RESULTADO GERAL

NATACAO SANTO HILARIO AGUAS ABERTAS

Placa

00157
00160
00146
00163
00168
00149
00150
00153
00138
00170
00169
00121
00158
00167
00139
00128
00242
00166
00127
00145
00119
00164
00129
00137
00156

00148

RAFAEL CRUZ XAVIER

ROBERTO CARLOS BARBOSA

JOAO RICARDO MARCELINO

SILVIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA ROCHA
WAGNER VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS ALECSANDER FARIA

LUCAS HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE
PABLO MEDEIROS DUTRA
GUILHERME SOUZA E SILVA
ODILON LUCIO DO COUTO

PAULO MARCIO FAVARINI

VINICIUS CICCONE NOGUEIRA
GUSTAVO ROCHA NOGUEIRA
DANILO SANTOS RIBEIRO

PLINIO MAIA DE ARAUJO

VICTOR TADEU MALACHIAS FONTE

CAIO HENRIQUE MORAES

JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON KOZLAKOWSKI
TIAGO CASTRO MENDES

DYEGO WINDSON CASTRO

GABRIEL AZEVEDO MONTEIRO

LEONARDO GEAMONOND NUNES

SANTO HILARIO

Nome do Atleta

CARVALH

BARBOS

SOu

ANDRE RIBEIRO

REGIS GONCALVES CAMPOS

JUNIOR

B

PECHINCHA

ARANTES

PEDRO VARGAS
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Tempo

00:26:38.844
00:29:07.595
00:29:42.185
00:29:42.345
00:29:43.777
00:31:04.664
00:32:46.127
00:32:51.003
00:33:10.251
00:33:13.736
00:33:27.124
00:34:34.250
00:37:12.503
00:38:21.275
00:39:35.568
00:39:36.425
00:40:05.030
00:41:25.289
00:41:27.059
00:41:37.277
00:41:49.427
00:42:18.652
00:43:11.410
00:43:12.532
00:44:03.572

00:44:42.702

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/10/2025 10:35:03

S

cidade

IPATINGA
BELO HORIZONT
SAO SEBASTIAO
ITAUNA
DIVINOPOLIS
DIVINOPOLIS
SAO SEBASTIAO
SAO SEBASTIAO
PASSOS
FORMIGA
FORMIGA

SAO LOURENGO
SAO SEBASTIAO
PASSOS
PASSOS

CASSIA
PRUDENTE DE M
DIVINOPOLIS
PASSOS
DIVINOPOLIS
LAVRAS
PASSOS
FORMIGA
CASSIA
DIVINOPOLIS

UBERLANDIA
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DESAFID HILARID

NATACAD EN AGUIAS ABERTAS - SANTD HILARID/FINENTA - NG

#

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

Categoria

1500_MASC_INF
ANTIL

1500_MASC_MA
STER D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_F

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

1500_MASC_MA
STER B

1500_MASC_MA
STER_D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_C

1500_MASC_MA
STER E

1500_MASC_MA
STER_H

1500_MASC_JUV
ENIL

1500_MASC_MA
STER_D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_F

1500_MASC_MA
STER_F

1500_MASC_MA
STER C

1500_MASC_MA
STER_C

1500_MASC_PC
D

1500_MASC_MA
STER D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_H

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

1500_MASC_INF
ANTIL

1500_MASC_MA
STER_H

1500_MASC_PC
D

1500_MASC_MA
STER_ G

1500_MASC_MA
STER_C

1500_MASC_MA
STER_E

RESULTADO GERAL

NATACAO SANTO HILARIO AGUAS ABERTAS

Placa

00144
00132
00161
00123
00122
00141
00126
00124
00120
00260
00133
00159
00125
00152
00143
00165
00147
00151
00154
00130
00155
00135
00118
00136
00131
00142

00140

SANTO HILARIO

Nome do Atleta
JOAO EMANUEL SANTOS BARROS

FERNANDO CARDOSO TEIXEIRA
ROGER VIEIRA FEICHAS

BRENO CARAZZA DE ANDRADE

ATANAGILDE LOESTER OLIVEIRA
FO

HUMBERTO DE OLIVEIRA TERRA
CAIO FRADE RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

BRUNO TALLES PEREIRA

ANDERSON RESENDE DUTRA
FERREIR

LEANDRO JUNIOR ALVES DE OLIVEI
FERNANDO ANTONIO COUTINHO
MIGUEL DE CARVALHO FONSECA
CAIO CESAR FERREIRA SILVA
MARCOS LOPES ROCHA

ISMAR FERNANDES JUNIOR

TULIO CHAGAS SOARES

JULIO CESAR CARVALHO PAIVA
CAM

MARCO AURELIO VALLADAO

PAULO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
FERNA

ERNANI MARQUES DA SILVA
DIEGO CAMPOS DE FARIA
GUILHERME SIMAO SANTOS
AGUINALDO FREITAS GUALBERTO
JOAO LUCAS SILVA RODRIGUES

FABIO APARECIDO FINOTTI

IGOR BERNARDES MENDES DE
OLIVE

HERON FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
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[

[En

[En

Tempo

00:45:26.846
00:45:27.652
00:45:57.946
00:46:32.988
00:46:46.212
00:47:05.838
00:47:33.635
00:47:46.530
00:48:30.576
00:48:58.029
00:49:20.461
00:50:04.710
00:51:11.574
00:52:45.407
00:56:09.892
00:59:30.943
00:59:36.247
01:06:35.590
01:11:12.313
01:12:49.502
01:12:56.911
01:13:04.956
01:14:01.278
01:21:13.396
01:22:14.454
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/10/2025 10:35:03

cidade

PASSOS
DIVINOPOLIS
SAO LOURENGO
DIVINOPOLIS
BELO HORIZONT
PIUMHI
FORMIGA
PASSOS
CLAUDIO
CACHOEIRA DA
CAMPINAS
PASSOS
PASSOS

SAO GOTARDO
CLAUDIO
DIVINOPOLIS
BARBACENA
FORMIGA

SAO GONGALO D
LAVRAS

LAGOA DA PRAT
CASSIA

PASSOS

CASSIA

PASSOS

DNS LAGOA DA PRAT

DNS DIVINOPOLIS



g RESULTADO GERAL

ESFOALND PO ¢
NATACAO SANTO HILARIO AGUAS ABERTAS CRONOMETRAGEM
SANTO HILARIO 06/10/2025 10:35:03
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
1500_MASC_PET 00134 RAFAEL SIMAO SANTOS 0 00:00:00.000 DNS CASSIA
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